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May 12, 2021

BUREAU OF CUSTOMS i
i

MAKABAGONG ADUANA, MATATAG NA EKONOMIYA

ACCOUNTABILITY

Pursuant to CAO 13-2020, you are hereby NOTIFIED of the ARRIVAL of your vessel with list of cargoes and its corresponding consignee.

SAD_CONSIGNEE

LAST_DISCHAR
GE

REGISTRY_
NO

BL

ARRIVAL

GOODS_DESCRIPTION

DOLE PHILIPPINES INC.

05/12/2021

FCL0081-21

FCCSC7574

05/12/2021

RETURNED PLASTIC CRATES

DOLE PHILIPPINES INC.

05/12/2021

FCL0081-21

FCCSC7575

05/12/2021

RETURNED WOODEN PALLETS

SUMIFRU (PHILIPPINES)
CORPORATION

05/12/2021

FCL0081-21

FCCSC7568

05/12/2021

RETURNED WOODEN PALLETS & PLASTIC
CRATES

DAVAO SOLAR BEST
CORPORATION

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0277035

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN
VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN
VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN
VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN
VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN
VIETNAMESE WHIT

EVERLAND AGRI
CORPORATION

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CMZ0542326

05/12/2021

DAP DI AMMONIUM PHOSPHATE PACKING
IN BULK SHIPPING BY CONTAINERS TOTAL
NET WEIGHT 538 86MT PSCC CODE
5629300 HS CODE 3105 30 FREIGHT
PREPAID

ARVIN INTERNATIONAL
MARKETING INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0279377

05/12/2021

VIETNAM WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN PACKED
IN BOPP BAGS OF 25 KG NET EACH 1 PCT
EMPTY BAGS TO BE SHIPPED FREE OF
CHARGE NET WEIGHT 520 00 MTS GROSS
WEIGHT 522 08 MTS TARE WEIGHT 2

APEX MINING CO. INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

GTD0568896

05/12/2021

H S CODE 2522 10 0000 QUICKLIME
POWDER 85 CAO MINIMUM 90 PASSING
100 MESH L C NO 8005ILFU20000459 DATE
16 APRIL 2020 PROFORMA INVOICE NO
[VAPM20 02 DATED 27 MARCH 2020 PUR

NAN STU AGRI TRADERS

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0279493

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN NET
WEIGHT 364 0000 MTS GROSS WEIGHT 365
1984 MTS NUMBER OF BAGS 11 360 BAGS
PACKED IN NEW LAMINATED PP BAGS OF
25KG AND 50KG NET WEIGHT EA

LUZVIMINDA BONDED
WAREHOUSE SERVICE

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

GTD0567620

05/12/2021

106 METRIC TONNES OF MITR PHOL
WHITE REFINED SUGAR WITH MINIMUM
POLARISATION 99 8 DEGREES MAXIMUM
MOISTURE 0 06 AND MAXIMUM COLOUR 45
ICUMSA PACKING IN NEW SOUND
POLYTHEN

ARVIN INTERNATIONAL
MARKETING INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0279242

05/12/2021

VIETNAM WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN PACKED
IN BOPP BAGS OF 50 KG NET EACH 1 PCT
EMPTY BAGS TO BE SHIPPED FREE OF
CHARGE TOTAL NET WEIGHT 520 00 MTS
TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT 521 56 MTS TO




JS UNITRADE
MERCHANDISE INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0176484

05/12/2021

DISPOSABLE ARTICLES HS CODE 9619 00
14 1605 METRO MANILA PHILIPPINES
SEABORNEBROKERAGE YAHOO COM
SEABORNE CLIENTRELATIONS GMAIL
COM RAIZA T ESPINASE RTESPINASE
1STSLP COM

LUCKY BUY AND SELL

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0278840

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE HS CODE
10063030 PACKING IN ONE SIDE
LAMINATED AND ONE SIDE PP BAGS OF 50
KGS NET NET WEIGHT 520 000 MTS
GROSS WEIGHT 521 352 MTS NUMBER OF
BA

SANTOS LAND
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0175113

05/12/2021

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES HS 690722
FREIGHT PREPAID

DAVAO SOLAR BEST
CORPORATION

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0279491

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN NET
WEIGHT 1 040 0000 MTS GROSS WEIGHT 1
043 2526 MTS NUMBER OF BAGS 27 560
BAGS PACKED IN NEW LAMIN

JNMRT TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CNH0282398A

05/12/2021

SQUARE BAR HS CODE 7214 99 ROUND
BAR HS CODE 7214 99 FREIGHT PREPAID

ANVIT HRIDHAAN TRADING

INC

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0277026

05/12/2021

VIETNAM WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN PACKING
25KG BOPP BAG GROSS WEIGHT 495 9760
MT NET WEIGHT 494 00 MT NUMBER OF
BAGS 19 760 BAGS HS CODE 10064090
FREIGHT PREPAID

FLY ACE CORPORATION

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CNB0174102

05/12/2021

1 X20 ST CONTAINER 1200 CARTONS
JOLLY COW BRAND SWEETENED
CONDENSED CREAMER 2 PROTEIN 48 X
390 GM FREIGHT COLLECT

JNMRT TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0175204

05/12/2021

ROUND BAR H S CODE 7214 99 SQUARE
BAR H S CODE 7214 99 FREIGHT PREPAID

DAVAO SOLAR BEST
CORPORATION

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0277036

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 5 BROKEN NET
WEIGHT 520 0000 MTS GROSS WEIGHT 521
6900 MTS NUMBER OF BAGS 15 600 BAGS
PACKED IN NEW LAMINATED BAGS OF
25KG AND 50KG NET WEIGHT EACH H

JNMRT TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CNH0284116

05/12/2021

STEEL BAR HS CODE 7228 20 FREIGHT
PREPAID

JS UNITRADE
MERCHANDISE INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0175728

05/12/2021

DISPOSABLE ARTICLES HS CODE 9619 00
14 1605 METRO MANILA PHILIPPINES
SEABORNEBROKERAGE YAHOO COM
SEABORNE CLIENTRELATIONS GMAIL
COM RAIZA T ESPINASE RTESPINASE
1STSLP COM

JS UNITRADE
MERCHANDISE INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0175702

05/12/2021

DISPOSABLE ARTICLES EQ COLORS BABY
DIAPERS EQ PANTS HS CODE 9619 00 14
SEABORNEBROKERAGE YAHOO COM
SEABORNE CLIENTRELATIONS GMAIL
COM RAIZA T ESPINASE RTESPINASE
1STSLP CO

JNMRT TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CNH0283742C

05/12/2021

STEEL BAR HS CODE 7228 2099 FREIGHT
PREPAID




NAN STU AGRI TRADERS

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0279384

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE
VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE
VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE
VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE
VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE
VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE NET
WEIGHT 260 000

DAVAO SOLAR BEST
CORPORATION

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0279381

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE NET
WEIGHT 156 000 MTS GROSS WEIGHT 156
4524 MTS NUMBER OF BAGS 3 120 BAGS
PACKED IN NEW LAMINATED BAGS OF 50
KG NET WEIGHT EACH HS CODE 10063030

ENVIREAU PACIFIC INC

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

BQEGCAMO00538
1

05/12/2021

1X20 CONT STC 1 FLEXITANK OF
PURESPRAY GREEN BULK ALL
MENTIONED CONTAINER FOR SHIPPER
STOWAGE LOAD AND COUNT

JNMRT TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CNH0282398B

05/12/2021

STEEL BAR HS CODE 7228 20 FREIGHT
PREPAID

NAN STU AGRI TRADERS

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0279382

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE WHITE RICE 100 BROKEN
NET WEIGHT 130 000 MTS GROSS WEIGHT
130 3120 MTS NUMBER OF BAGS 2 600
BAGS PACKED IN NEW PP BAGS OF 50KG
NET WEIGHT EACH HS CODE 10064090

NEVINSKY DRY GOODS
TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CNH0283742D

05/12/2021

I BAR HS CODE 7215 90 Z BAR HS CODE
7215 90 FREIGHT PREPAID

NOLRAM TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0176727

05/12/2021

HDPE TITANEX HS CODE 3901 20 FREIGHT
PREPAID

ASIA BREWERY
INCORPORATED

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

GTD0570728

05/12/2021

3028 CARTONS OF VITAMILK ENERGY
BLACK CEREAL SOYMILK DRINK BOTTLE
24X300ML H S CODE 2202 99 20 AS PER
PROFORMA INVOICE NO 1220014166 AS
PER INVOICE NO 9700007148 DATED

LUZVIMINDA BONDED
WAREHOUSE SERVICE

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

GTD0570613

05/12/2021

125 MT THAILAND REFINED WHITE SUGAR
PACKED IN 50KG POLYTHENE LINED
POLYPROPYLENE BAGS ALL FINAL AT THE
TIME OF SHIPMENT TOTAL GROSS
WEIGHT 125 425 METRIC TONS TOTAL NET
WE

LUCKY BUY AND SELL

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

ASC0279415

05/12/2021

VIETNAMESE GLUTINOUS RICE HS CODE
10063030 PACKING IN ONE SIDE
LAMINATED AND ONE SIDE PP BAGS OF 50
KGS NET NET WEIGHT 156 0000 MTS
GROSS WEIGHT 156 4056 MTS NUMBER
OF

NMAC HOUSEHOLD
PRODUCTS TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0175125

05/12/2021

GRANITE PRODUCTS HS CODE 680293
FAX 86 755 25419568 CONTACT PERSON
FEI F GALANG FREIGHT PREPAID

EXCELLENT VALUE
PHILS.MARKETING INC

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CMZ0543738

05/12/2021

1850 CARTONS OF 500G PACKAGE
INSTANT DRY YEAST H S CODE
2102100000 FREIGHT PREPAID

DAFFID INDUSTRIES
INCORPORATED

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

XDFF740286F1

05/12/2021

2X20 GP CONTAINER STC 1760 BAGS OF L
THREONINE FEED GRADE HS CODE
292250

JS UNITRADE
MERCHANDISE INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0175789

05/12/2021

DISPOSABLE ARTICLES CHARMEE
FEMININE NAPKIN CHARMEE FEMININE
PANTYLINERS H S CODE 961900 FREIGHT
PREPAID




JNMRT TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0176377

05/12/2021

SQUARE BAR H S CODE 7214 99 FREIGHT
PREPAID

FAR EAST SEAFOOD INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0175687

05/12/2021

FROZEN TUNA KAMA HS CODE 030487
FROZEN TUNA BELLY HS CODE 030487
FROZEN TUNA TAIL HS CODE 030487
FROZEN TUNA MEAT HS CODE 030487
FROZEN TUNA HEAD HS CODE 030487 NET
WEIGHT 153

JNMRT TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CNH0283742B

05/12/2021

STEEL BAR HS CODE 7228 20 FREIGHT
PREPAID

DOLE PHILIPPINES INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

GTA0134552

05/12/2021

FREIGHT PREPAID PAYABLE AT
GUATEMALA CITY 16 PACKAGES
CONTAINING STARBUNCH MASTERBATCH
12 000KGS IN 25KG OF STARBUNCH 2MB
EXP 327 20 OEX 15810 PO21 03
CHEMPLAST INTERNATI

JNMRT TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CNHO0283742A

05/12/2021

ROUND BAR HS CODE 7214 99 FREIGHT
PREPAID

PLAINGE CORPORATION

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CAN0540344

05/12/2021

CONTAINING OF BEDSHEET AND BAGS
CERS XS779020210318633595 FREIGHT
PREPAID BALES

NOLRAM TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

GTD0570307

05/12/2021

CY CY 1X40 HQ SHIPPER S LOAD STOW
AND COUNT MOTORCYCLE PARTS INV NO
YKTKU21230421004 DATE 21 04 2021 HS
CODE 8714 10 50 FREIGHT PREPAID

SEE FIVE TRADING

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

CAN0540483

05/12/2021

USED CKD TRUCK PARTS AND
COMPONENTS FOR REBUILDING
PURPOSES HS CODE 870422 CERS
12217720210319637478 EMAIL ID
CHERIZACABUDLAN YAHOO COM
FREIGHT PREPAID PACKAGES

JS UNITRADE
MERCHANDISE INC.

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

AXI0176351

05/12/2021

DISPOSABLE ARTICLES CHARMEE
FEMININE NAPKIN CHARMEE FEMININE
PANTYLINERS H S CODE 961900 FREIGHT
PREPAID

DSG SONS GROUP INC

05/12/2021

APL0054-21

S00110777

05/12/2021

1X40'HQ CNTR STC 773 CTNS
TABLE/BASKETBALL SYSTEM HS CODE:
9403.70, 9506.90 PO#1640381

Please disregard this notice if you have already lodged, paid and claimed the aforestated goods
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